
Contractor Contact Name Street Address City, State Zip Phone Fax Email

HD Supply Steve Whitson 2800 SE Gateway Drive Grimes, IA 50111 515-986-4000 515-986-4400 Steve.Whitson@hdsupply.com

Red Horse, Inc. Nick Cotter 1494 Pleasant Hill Road Stoughton, WI 53589 608-843-0797 redhorseliners.com

Save Our Sewers, Inc. Brad Steenhoek 230 50th Avenue SW Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 319-530-8662 319-665-6403 saveoursewersinc@yahoo.com

Spectra Tech, LLC Brett Johnson 10340 Pleasant Street, Suite 100 Noblesville, IN 46060 317-770-0300 317-770-0302 bjohnson@spectratechlining.com

Rognes Corporation Trey Jorgensen 720 SW Goodwin Street Ankeny, IA 50023 515-965-0030

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. Bryan Dobson 6601 Universal Avenue Kansas City, MO 64120 816-241-2891 816-241-5054 bdobson@acepipe.com

Visu-Sewer, Inc. Bob Moen 1065 15th Street SW Mason City, IA 50401 641-425-2788 641-424-8262 bobm@visu-sewer.com

Hydro-Klean, LLC Paul Govoni 333 NW 49th Place Des Moines, IA 50313 515-283-0500 515-283-0505 pgovoni@hydro-klean.com

Spray Com Utilities, Inc. Scott Jorgensen 1157 NE 10 Knob Noster, MO 65336 660-563-6002 660-563-6003 danielle@spraycominc.com

Atco Enterprises G.E. Long 609 Benton Street Boone, IA 50036 515-231-6675 glong.atco@gmail.com

Atron, Inc. Ron Thurman 3905 Hoover Avenue Ames, IA 50010 515-231-3357 515-232-3519 rthurman50010@yahoo.com

Utility Solutions, LLC Todd Breuer 14612 Parallel Lane Basehor, KS 66007 913-662-7120 913-662-7121 todd@manholerepairs.com

Underground Utility Specialties Thad Lawrynk 111 Carver Creek Circle Carver, MN 55315 612-801-6036 themanholeguy@yahoo.com

Truelsen Blumenthal, LLC d/b/a/ 

Soil-Tek
Robert Ruby 1101 SE 37th Street Grimes, IA 50111 515-986-3527 515-986-3960 rob@soil-tek.com

Front Range Environmental Bill Heffernan 2110 Wright Road McHenry, IL 60050 847-366-3547 815-893-5252 bheffernan@frontrangeenvironmental.com

J&K Contracting Matt Runge 1307 East Lincoln Way Ames, IA 50010 515-233-5500 515-233-4049 mrunge@jandkcontracting-ia.com

2016 Flood Prone Manhole Rehabilitation (Various Locations) Plan Holders 
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